
Friday, August 4, 2023

Field 3 Integris

9:00 AM Army (M) Army (W)

10:00 AM Air Force (M) Air Force (W)

11:00 AM Navy (M) Navy (W)

12:00 PM USMC (M) USMC (W)

3:00 PM
4:00 PM

Saturday, August 5, 2023

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 PM

Sunday, August 6, 2023

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Armed Forces Championships (Men and Women)

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS 

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS 

Practice Day Only 

Organizational Meeting

OGE Stadium

Home Run Derby

Stadium

Opening Ceremony Rehearsal

Opening Ceremony

(M) USAF vs Navy

(W) USAF vs Navy

(M) Army vs USMC

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

(M) USMC vs USAF

(W) USMC vs USAF

(W) Army vs USMC

(W) USMC vs USAF

(M) USMC vs USAF

(W) NAVY vs ARMY

(M) NAVY vs ARMY

5:00 PM

FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES

(M) USMC vs ARMY

(W) USAF vs ARMY

(M) USAF vs ARMY

(W) NAVY vs USAF

(M) NAVY vs USAF

(W) USMC vs ARMY

(M) Navy vs Army

(W) Navy vs Army

Stadium

(W) USMC vs NAVY

(M) USMC vs NAVY

Stadium

(M) USAF vs USMC

(W) USAF vs USMC

(M) ARMY vs NAVY

(W) ARMY vs NAVY

(M) ARMY vs USAF

(W) ARMY vs USAF

(M) NAVY vs USMC

(W) NAVY vs USMC

Stadium

5:00 PM

(W) USAF vs NAVY

(M) USAF vs NAVY

(W) ARMY vs USMC

(M) ARMY vs USMC

Men's Championship Game

Women's Championship Game

Immediately Following the last game

US Armed Forces Selection Committee Meeting

Monday, August 7, 2023

Tuesday, August 8, 2023

*All Games today will flip for home team

StadiumWednesday, August 9, 2023

6:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

(M) USMC vs NAVY

(W) USMC vs NAVY

(M) USAF vs ARMY

6:30 PM

(W) USAF vs ARMY

Awards Ceremony

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

*All Games today will flip for home team


