## **Armed Forces Championships (Men and Women)**

Friday, August 4, 2023	Practice Day Only	
	Field 3	Integris
9:00 AM	Army (M)	Army (W)
10:00 AM	Air Force (M)	Air Force (W)
11:00 AM	Navy (M)	Navy (W)
12:00 PM	USMC (M)	USMC (W)
	OGE Stadium	
3:00 PM	Organizational Meeting	
4:00 PM	Home R	un Derby

Saturday, August 5, 2023	Stadium	
,		
8:00 AM	Opening Ceremony Rehearsal	
8:30 AM	Opening Ceremony	
9:00 AM	(M) USAF vs Navy	
10:30 AM	(W) USAF vs Navy	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
12:30 PM	(M) Army vs USMC	
2:00 PM	(W) Army vs USMC	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
3:30 PM	(M) USMC vs USAF	
5:00 PM	(W) USMC vs USAF	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
6:30 PM	(M) Navy vs Army	
8:00 PM	(W) Navy vs Army	

Sunday, August 6, 2023	Stadium	
8:00 AM	(W) USMC vs NAVY	
9:30 AM	(M) USMC vs NAVY	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
11:30 AM	(W) USAF vs ARMY	
1:00 PM	(M) USAF vs ARMY	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
2:30 PM	(W) NAVY vs USAF	
4:00 PM	(M) NAVY vs USAF	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
5:30 PM	(W) USMC vs ARMY	
7:00 PM	(M) USMC vs ARMY	

Monday, August 7, 2023	Stadium	
8:00 AM	(M) USAF vs USMC	
9:30 AM	(W) USAF vs USMC	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
11:00 AM	(M) ARMY vs NAVY	
12:30 PM	(W) ARMY vs NAVY	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
2:00 PM	(M) ARMY vs USAF	
3:30 PM	(W) ARMY vs USAF	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
5:00 PM	(M) NAVY vs USMC	
6:30 PM	(W) NAVY vs USMC	

Tuesday, August 8, 2023	Stadium	
*All Games today will flip for home team		
8:00 AM	(W) USAF vs NAVY	
9:30 AM	(M) USAF vs NAVY	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
11:00 AM	(W) ARMY vs USMC	
12:30 PM	(M) ARMY vs USMC	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
2:00 PM	(W) USMC vs USAF	
3:30 PM	(M) USMC vs USAF	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
5:00 PM	(W) NAVY vs ARMY	
6:30 PM	(M) NAVY vs ARMY	

Wednesday, August 9, 2023	Stadium	
*All Games today will flip for home team		
9:00 AM	(M) USMC vs NAVY	
10:30 AM	(W) USMC vs NAVY	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS FOR NEXT 2 GAMES		
12:00 PM	(M) USAF vs ARMY	
1:30 PM	(W) USAF vs ARMY	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS		
3:00 PM	Men's Championship Game	
FIELD CREW WATERS FIELD AND FLIPS		
4:30 PM	Women's Championship Game	
Immediately Following the last game		
US Armed Forces Selection Committee Meeting		
Awards Ceremony		